Michigan Commission on Law Enforcement Standards

Law Enforcement Distribution

Summary Totals

Fall 2011

Available LED Revenue

Per Capita Payments
Per Capita Value
Number of Agencies
Number of Officers

Per Capita Distribution

Minimum Payments ($250)
Number of Agencies
Number of Officers

Minimum Distribution

Total Disbursed
Total Number of Agencies
Total Number of Officers

$1,695,248.72

$94.64

447

17,775
$1,682,226.00

52
85
$13,000.00

$1,695,226.00
499
17,860
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